

News Release FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Feb. 26, 2016

Magnum Products Group Becomes Newest VIPAR Heavy Duty Stockholder

Crystal Lake, III. – Magnum Products Group located in McKinney, Texas has joined the VIPAR Heavy Duty network of distributors as its newest stockholder. The company, which started business in 1995, adds additional distribution within VIPAR Heavy Duty to serve the South and West Texas marketplaces.

Magnum Products Group serves a diverse customer base of fleets, independent service facilities, municipalities, owner-operators and industrial oil fields by stocking a full line of heavy duty tractor and trailer parts, tools and equipment, shop supplies, lubrication equipment and industrial supplies.

Among the services the company provides are critical parts delivery through its own fleet of trucks, a bin stock program using a bar code system, hydraulic hose assemblies, A/C hose assemblies and custom built battery cables.

"The leadership team at Magnum Products Group prides itself on providing its customers with products that are both versatile and affordable while providing outstanding service," said Jim Pennig, VIPAR Heavy Duty. "This philosophy of business aligns with VIPAR Heavy Duty's commitment to provide the marketplace with a comprehensive selection of top-quality products from the industry's leading brands."

For more information on Magnum Products Group, visit www.magnumpg.com. For more information on VIPAR Heavy Duty, visit www.vipar.com or email: info@vipar.com.